TERRIFIC WINES

Nr. Namn

75939 3 de Valandraud

52021 Ciafara Rouge

95608 Aloxe Corton ler Cru Les Fourniéres
70810 Amphora

54784 Eﬁgﬁéolais Blanc Elevé en fit de
54222 Blanc Ivoire

5562 Clotilde Davenne Bourgogne Blanc
5460 Les Dames de Vergy

70403 Clotilde Davenne Bourgogne Rouge
75617 Brouilly

57843 Burghese Blanc

51705 Burghese Rouge

86489 Calvados Garnier 3 Ans d’Age
81309 Calvados Garnier 20 Ans d’Age
6307 Chablis

74051 Chablis Grand Cru Bougros

6307 Chablis Magnum

72879 Chablis Premier Cru Montmains
73380 Goutorbe Bouillot Champ de Craie
71705 Chéteau de Brescou

76739

Vignes
78409 Chateau Favray Pouilly Fumé
58310 Chateau Lafon Sauternes
79950 Chét(\aau Ragoti_ére Vallet Muscadet
de Sévre et Maine
54223 Chaume Premier Cru
73722 Clos des Grives

Terrific Wines Sweden AB, Djurgardsvagen 71, 132 46 Saltsjo-Boo. Tel +46 708 99 83 36

Utskriftsdatum: 2024-12-30

Chateau de la Ragotiére Vieilles

Argéng
2018
2021
2018

2020
2022

2020
2021
2021
2019
2020
2020

2020

2021
2020
2020

2022

2020
2022

2022

2017
2017

2015

2021

Producent

Domaine Thunevin

Domaine Buzzo Bunifazziu

Domaine Guyon

Domaine de Noiré

Domaine Didier Desvignes

Chateau Soucherie

Clotilde Davenne

Domaine Guyon

Clotilde Davenne

Domaine Didier Desvignes

Sant'Armettu

Sant'Armettu

Calvados Garnier Pére & Fils

Calvados Garnier Pére & Fils

Clotilde Davenne

Clotilde Davenne

Clotilde Davenne

Clotilde Davenne

Champagne Goutorbe-Bouillot

Domaine de Brescou

Les Fréres Couillaud

Chateau Favray Pouilly Fumé

Les Freres Couillaud

Chateau Soucherie

Domaine Combier

Land

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

. info@terrificwines.se

Typ
RGtt
RGtt
RGtt

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt
Vitt
Rott
Rott
Rott
Vitt
Vitt
Vitt
Vitt
Vitt
Vitt
Vitt
Vitt
Vitt

Rott

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Rott

Volym
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml
750 mi
750 ml
750 mi
750 ml
750 mi
750 ml
500 ml
700 ml
750 mi
750 ml
1500 ml
750 ml
750 mi

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

500 ml

750 ml

Pris*

369 kr

329 kr

kr

329 kr

219 kr

209 kr

159 kr

279 kr

199 kr

199 kr

849 kr

849 kr

349 kr

849 kr

239 kr

999 kr

499 kr

599 kr

479 kr

179 kr

149 kr

219 kr

265 kr

239 kr

279 kr

499 kr



TERRIFIC WINES

54201 Clos des Perrieres

54456 Clos Diére “L'oeuf”

58908 Blanc

58910 Clos Santini Riserva

51929 Clotilde Davenne Bourgogne Aligoté

Clotilde Davenne Crémant de

e Bourgogne Rosé
83576 Cognac Francois Voyer Napoléon
81815 Cognac Francois Voyer VS

7420410 Crémant de Bourgogne 3 L

7274210 Crémant de Bourgogne 6 L

70549 Crémant de Bourgogne Blanc de
Blancs

7725 Crémant de Bourgogne Brut Extra

77741 Magnum
77741 Crémant de Bourgogne Brut Extra
93143 Cuvée Constance

73420 Cuvée Louise B

70318 i;);r:;iiléarré I;jroy Descendance
79612 Dolia

74696 Domaine Combier

56610 Domaine Comte Peraldi

53453 Domaine Comte Peraldi Blanc
53150 gg:zia;:r;(la Comte Peraldi Cuvée
53178 Domaine Comte Peraldi Rosé
59373 Elegante

8‘11800159 Ergo Bibamus Blanc

* Privatpriser inkl moms
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Utskriftsdatum: 2024-12-30

Clos Santini Patrimonio Vieille Vigne

Crémant de Bourgogne Brut Extra

2020

2020

2020

2018

2022

2022

2021

2015

2018

2021

2020

2022

2017

2022

2021

2021

Chateau Soucherie

Domaine Rabiega

Vignerons Corsican

Vignerons Corsican

Clotilde Davenne

Clotilde Davenne

Cognacs Francois Voyer

Cognacs Francois Voyer

Clotilde Davenne

Clotilde Davenne

Clotilde Davenne

Clotilde Davenne

Clotilde Davenne

Clotilde Davenne

Domaine Thunevin

Champagne Goutorbe-Bouillot

Champagne Pontillart-Leroy

Domaine de Noiré

Domaine Combier

Domaine Comte Peraldi

Domaine Comte Peraldi

Domaine Comte Peraldi

Domaine Comte Peraldi

Sant'Armettu

Domaine Rabiega

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Vitt

Rott

Vitt

Rott

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Rott

Rott

Rott

Rott

Rott

Rott

Vitt

Rott

Rosé

Rott

Vitt

750 mi

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

700 ml

700 ml

3000 ml

6000 ml

750 ml

750 ml

1500 mi

375 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 mi

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 mi

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

349 kr

429 kr

369 kr

399 kr

129 kr

229 kr

699 kr

499 kr

1099 kr

1960 kr

229 kr

169 kr

439 kr

119 kr

129 kr

499 kr

399 kr

329 kr

325 kr

289 kr

289 kr

599 kr

239 kr

379 kr

kr
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54800156
01

54800158
01

76919

6321

54602

94150

2724

79900

70326

54496

53875

70599

79184

78082

56641

77944

75705

70234

59926

59291

70241

58020

56885

73259

70166

78095

95347

Terrific Wines Sweden AB, Djurgardsvagen 71, 132 46 Saltsjo-Boo. Tel +46 708 99 83 36. info@terrificwines.se

Ergo Bibamus Rouge

Fleur de Lys Blanc

Irancy

La Désirée Chardonnay

La Désirée Pinot Noir

Les Grandes Costes

Les Lauzeraies Tavel

Les Musardises Rouge

Louis Sipp Grand Cru Osterberg

Maison Renard Bordeaux

Maison Renard Bordeaux Malbec

Maison Renard Lirac Cétes du Rhéne
Cru

Morgon les Charmes

Morgon Terre de Charme

Mouzillon-Tillieres

Pinot Gris Vendanges Tardives

Pouilly Fuissé Aux Chailloux

Puligny Montrachet

Rabiega Rabiega Rouge

Rusmarinu Rouge

Saint Bris

Savigny-les-Beaune Les Goudelettes

Sylvaner Bio’'S

Tavel Cuvée Royale

Tavel Trésor des Sables

Terre de Manganése

Terre de Manganése Moulin a Vent

Utskriftsdatum: 2024-12-30

2022

2021

2018

2021

2022

2018

2023

2020

2019

2022

2022

2022

2021

2020

2018

2008

2022

2016

2021

2022

2020

2020

2019

2023

2023

2020

2022

Domaine Rabiega

Domaine Rabiega

Clotilde Davenne

Les Fréres Couillaud

Les Fréres Couillaud

Domaine Les Grandes Costes

Les Vignerons de Tavel

Domaine Les Grandes Costes

Louis Sipp

Maison Renard

Maison Renard

Maison Renard

Domaine Didier Desvignes

Domaine Didier Desvignes

Les Fréres Couillaud

Louis Sipp

Domaine Trouillet

Domaine Pernot Belicard

Domaine Rabiega

Sant'Armettu

Clotilde Davenne

Domaine Guyon

Louis Sipp

Les Vignerons de Tavel

Les Vignerons de Tavel

Domaine Didier Desvignes

Domaine Didier Desvignes

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Rott

Vitt

Rott

Vitt

Rott

Rott

Rosé

Rott

Vitt

Rott

Rott

Rott

Rott

Rott

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Vitt

Rott

Rott

Vitt

Rott

Vitt

Rosé

Rosé

Rott

Rott

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 mi

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 mi

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 mi

750 mi

185 kr

kr

229 kr

105 kr

139 kr

299 kr

149 kr

169 kr

439 kr

119 kr

179 kr

135 kr

189 kr

249 kr

179 kr

479 kr

469 kr

549 kr

199 kr

279 kr

229 kr

449 kr

169 kr

175 kr

179 kr

299 kr

289 kr
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77543

77502

54289

78763

53195

73056

Thunevin-Calvet Maury

Virginie de Valandraud

Virginie de Valandraud Blanc

Volnay 1er Cru Clos des Chénes

Vouvray Brut Feuilles d’'Or

Waris Hubert Succulente Rosé

* Privatpriser inkl moms
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Utskriftsdatum: 2024-12-30

2015

2020

2020

2020

2013

Domaine Thunevin

Domaine Thunevin

Domaine Thunevin

Domaine Guyon

Domaine d'Orfeuilles

Champagne Waris Hubert

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Rott

Rott

Vitt

Rott

Rott

Rott

750 mi

750 ml

750 mi

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

479 kr

625 kr

479 kr

799 kr

325 kr

399 kr



